
 

 

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
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LOK SABHA 

UNSTARRED  QUESTION NO. 1402 

TO BE ANSWERED ON 28.07.2021 
 

 

HERITAGE RAILWAY STATIONS IN RAJASTHAN 

 

†1402.   SHRI SANGAM LAL GUPTA: 

              SHRI CHANDRA PRAKASH JOSHI: 

 

 

 Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state: 

(a) whether the Railways has decided to give heritage look to railway 

stations in the country;  

(b)  if so, the details of the selected stations for heritage look;  

(c) the details of the selected railway stations in Rajasthan and Uttar 

Pradesh along with the details of works to be carried out there; and  

(d)  the amount allocated to Chittorgarh station for this purpose along with 

the details of the work and the present status thereof? 

 

ANSWER 

 

MINISTER OF RAILWAYS, COMMUNICATIONS AND  

ELECTRONICS & INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

(SHRI ASHWINI VAISHNAW) 

 

 

(a)       At present, there is no policy of Ministry of Railways, to give heritage 

look to stations in the country. However, local Railway Administration may 

sometimes incorporate local ethnic and architectural elements in the 

station building.   

(b) to (d)    Do not arise. 

 

******* 

 

 


